
Three Bears porridge  £4.5 

just like Goldilocks you tell us how you like it 

With milk, with honey... 

 

U.S.A (Ubiquitous smashed avocado)  £7.5 

Avocado, roasted pepper pico de gallo, chunky 

sourdough toast and a poached egg. 

add streaky smoked bacon £2.5 

add Welch's cold smoked salmon £2.5 

 

Toasted banana bread with butter & jam £5.5 

 

Big fluffy breakfast bap  
with bacon 

with poached egg 

with sausage 

with black pudding 

with haggis or veggie haggis 

with one £3 / with two £4 /with three £5 

 

House Waffles  £8.5 

Homemade crispy Belgian waffles, blueberry 

compote, fresh blueberries, 

100‰ Canadian maple. 

Add Virginia cured crispy bacon for £2 

 

Benedicts 

Pantry honey roast ham £9.50 

Welch’s coldsmoked salmon £9.50 

Naked (toast, eggs, hollandaise) £7.50 

All served on Company Bakery sourdough. 

 

 

You talking to me?! £7.5 

Mortadella, proscuitto crudo, mozzarella, sundried 

tomatoes, pesto, black olives, leaves, on sourdough. 
 
Billy goats gruff  £7.5 

Bagel filled with goats cheese, honey, spinach, pecans, 

golden raisins. 

 
Porters smokehouse  £7.5 

Smoked chicken, picante chorizo, jalapenos, applewood 

smoked cheddar, chilli jam, rocket on Company Bakery 

sourdough 

 

Flat -I-ron Jeremy  £7.5 

Flat iron rare steak, caramleised onion jam, monterey jack 

cheese, sweet pickled onions, leaves, wholegrain mustard 

on Company Bakery sourdough. 

 

Salmon Rushdies   £7.5  
Welch's cold smoked salmon, philly, chervil, spring onions, 

capers and slice pickles on rye. 

 

Purple is the new green  £7.5  
Cauliflower hummus, beetroot, roasted artichokes, red 

peppers, peppardew baby peppers and sunflower seeds 

on rye. 

 

 
All sandwiches are served with our slaw of the moment! 
Add crisps for £1 
 
Please also take a look at our specials 
board for more! 
 

 

Breakfast until 11 Lunch 11 - 2.30
Soup du jour £4.5 

A bowl of our freshly made seasonal soup with toasted 

sourdough bread. 

 

Quiche of the day £8 
Served with our dressed salad potatoes and 

seasonal leaves. 

See specials board for choices. 

 

Salad of the day £8 

See specials board for choices. 

 

U.S.A (Ubiquitous smashed avocado)  £7.5 

Avocado, roasted pepper pico de gallo, chunky 

sourdough toast and a poached egg. 

add streaky smoked bacon £2.5 

add Welch's cold smoked salmon £2.5 

 

House Waffles  £8.5 

Homemade crispy Belgian waffles, blueberry compote, 

fresh blueberries, 

100‰ Canadian maple. 

Add Virginia cured crispy bacon for £2 

 

Alt B.L.T. £7.5 

Avocado, sliced tomatoes, streaky Virginia smoked bacon, 

Mull cheddar, sweet chilli sauce, roasted courgette on 

sourdough. 

 

You can call me h(AL) £7.5 

Crispy fried halloumi, pea mint and broccoli smash, 

Sriracha sauce and pine nuts, leaves, on sourdough. 

 

 

 

 

 

Please advise your server of any food allergies before you place your order. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be 
added to all tables of 5 or more. Please be aware at busy times there may be a wait for food.



Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Irn Bru   

 

San Pellegrino Blood Orange  

 

San Pellegrino Grapefruit  
 

San Pellegrino Limonata 

 

San Pellegrino Sparkling water  
 

Highland Spring still water 
 

 Luscombe       

Pear & Apple, Carrot & Orange 

Hot Ginger Beer, Sicilian Lemonade 

 

James White Apple juice / Tomato juice 

 

Freshly squeezed orange juice  

 

Pip Organic Kids       

Orange & Apple / Cloudy Apple 

Strawberry & Blackcurrant 
  

Americano    

 

Latte / Cappuccino / Flat White      

 

Macchiato      

 

Espresso double    

 

Mocha     

  

Add syrup     

(caramel/salted caramel/noisette/vanilla) 

 

Almond/Soya/Oat Milk/Decaf 

 

Iced latte/matcha/chai 

Spirits 

Stolichnaya Red Vodka, 40% 

Tanquerary 43.1%   

 

 

Beer 

Paolozzi Lager 330ml 5.20% 

Gammay Ray IPA 330ml 5.40% 

 

 

Wine            
 

White 

Centelleo Airen, Moscatel, 12%      

Red 

Palazzo Del Mare, Nero D'avola, 
13.50%   

 

Sparkling 

Prosecco Spumante, 11%  

 

Cocktails       
Mimosa      

Virgin/Bloody Mary    

 

 

coffee soft

Hot chocolate  

Add cream, add marshmallow  

 

Chai latte with honey 

 

Builders tea - caf or decaf 
  

Selection of Eteaket teas  

Lemon and Ginger , Perfect Peppermint 
Royal Earl Grey , Bollywood Dreams 

White Peony , Roobios, 
Pinhead Gunpowder 
Green tea, Chillaxing Chamomile 

 

Please also ask your server for seasonal 
tea flavour options! 
 

Matcha latte 

 

Please advise your server of any food allergies before you place your order. 
A discretionary service charge of 10% will be 

added to all tables of 5 or more. 
Please be aware at busy times there may be a wait for food.

booze

not coffee

£2.30 

 

£2.60 

 

£2.30 

 

£2.30 

 

£2.90 

  

£0.30 

 

 

£0.30 

 

£3.80 

 

 

£2.70 

£0.20       

 

£2.70 

 

£2.20 

  

£2.70 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£2.70  

 

 

£3.20  

 

£2.10 

 

£2.20 

 

£2.20 

 

£2.20 

 

£2.10 

 

£2.10 

 

£3.50 

 

 

 

£3.00 

 

£3.20  

 

£2.50 

 

 

£2.80  

£2.80 

 

 

 

£4.20 

£4.20  

 

 

175ml/Btl 
 

 

£5/17.5 

 

£5/17.5 

 

 

£7/20 

 

£6.50 

£5.50/7  

 

 


