

## Breakfast until 11



just like Goldilocks you tell us how you like it With milk, with honey...

#### U.S.A (Ubiquitous smashed avocado) £7.5

Avocado, roasted pepper pico de gallo, chunky sourdough toast and a poached egg. add streaky smoked bacon £2.5 add Welch's cold smoked salmon £2.5

## Toasted banana bread with butter & jam £5.5

## Big fluffy breakfast bap

with bacon
with poached egg
with sausage
with black pudding
with haggis or veggie haggis
with one £3 / with two £4 /with three £5

#### House Waffles £8.5

Homemade crispy Belgian waffles, blueberry compote, fresh blueberries, 100% Canadian maple.
Add Virginia cured crispy bacon for £2

#### **Benedicts**

Pantry honey roast ham £9.50 Welch's coldsmoked salmon £9.50 Naked (toast, eggs, hollandaise) £7.50 All served on Company Bakery sourdough.



# Lunch 11 - 2.30

## Soup du jour £4.5

A bowl of our freshly made seasonal soup with toasted sourdough bread.

### Quiche of the day £8

Served with our dressed salad potatoes and seasonal leaves. See specials board for choices.

## Salad of the day £8

See specials board for choices.

## U.S.A (Ubiquitous smashed avocado) £7.5

Avocado, roasted pepper pico de gallo, chunky sourdough toast and a poached egg. add streaky smoked bacon £2.5 add Welch's cold smoked salmon £2.5

#### House Waffles £8.5

Homemade crispy Belgian waffles, blueberry compote, fresh blueberries, 100%. Canadian maple.

Add Virginia cured crispy bacon for £2

#### Alt B.L.T. £7.5

Avocado, sliced tomatoes, streaky Virginia smoked bacon, Mull cheddar, sweet chilli sauce, roasted courgette on sourdough.

## You can call me h(AL) £7.5

Crispy fried halloumi, pea mint and broccoli smash, Sriracha sauce and pine nuts, leaves, on sourdough.

### You talking to me?! £7.5

Mortadella, proscuitto crudo, mozzarella, sundried tomatoes, pesto, black olives, leaves, on sourdough.

#### Billy goats gruff £7.5

Bagel filled with goats cheese, honey, spinach, pecans, golden raisins.

#### Porters smokehouse £7.5

Smoked chicken, picante chorizo, jalapenos, applewood smoked cheddar, chilli jam, rocket on Company Bakery sourdough

## Flat -I-ron Jeremy £7.5

Flat iron rare steak, caramleised onion jam, monterey jack cheese, sweet pickled onions, leaves, wholegrain mustard on Company Bakery sourdough.

#### Salmon Rushdies £7.5

Welch's cold smoked salmon, philly, chervil, spring onions, capers and slice pickles on rye.

#### Purple is the new green £7.5

Cauliflower hummus, beetroot, roasted artichokes, red peppers, peppardew baby peppers and sunflower seeds on rve.

All sandwiches are served with our slaw of the moment! Add crisps for £1

Please also take a look at our specials board for more!









## soft

2017	
The second second	
The same of the sa	1 22 1
NNER	$\omega \wedge \omega = \omega$
ITITEIX	booce

Americano	£2.30
Latte / Cappuccino / Flat White	£2.60
Macchiato	£2.30
Espresso double	£2.30
Mocha	£2.90
Add syrup (caramel/salted caramel/noisette/vanilla)	£0.30
Almond/Soya/Oat Milk/Decaf	£0.30
Iced latte/matcha/chai	£3.80

1	r	r
not o	171+	-ll

Hot chocolate Add cream, add marshmallow	£2.70 £0.20
Chai latte with honey	£2.70
Builders tea - caf or decaf	£2.20
Selection of Eteaket teas Lemon and Ginger , Perfect Peppermint Royal Earl Grey , Bollywood Dreams White Peony , Roobios, Pinhead Gunpowder Green tea, Chillaxing Chamomile	£2.70
Please also ask your server for seasonal tea flavour options!	£2.70

£3.20

Matcha latte

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Irn Bru	£2.10	Spirits Stolichnaya Red Vodka, 40%	00.00
San Pellegrino Blood Orange	£2.20	Tanquerary 43.1%	£2.80 £2.80
San Pellegrino Grapefruit	£2.20	Beer	
San Pellegrino Limonata	£2.20	Paolozzi Lager 330ml 5.20% Gammay Ray IPA 330ml 5.40%	£4.20 £4.20
San Pellegrino Sparkling water	£2.10		220
Highland Spring still water	£2.10	Wine	175ml/Btl
Luscombe Pear & Apple, Carrot & Orange Hot Ginger Beer, Sicilian Lemonade	£3.50	<b>White</b> Centelleo Airen, Moscatel, 12% <b>Red</b>	£5/17.5
James White Apple juice / Tomato juice	£3.00	Palazzo Del Mare, Nero D'avola, 13.50%	£5/17.5
Freshly squeezed orange juice	£3.20	Sparkling Prosecco Spumante, 11%	£7/20
Pip Organic Kids Orange & Apple / Cloudy Apple	£2.50	Cocktails	£6.50

Please advise your server of any food allergies before you place your order.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be
added to all tables of 5 or more.

Please be aware at busy times there may be a wait for food.